EVL Adjustable L-fitting

Part no

60710606
60710808
60711010
60711212
60711515
60711818
60712222
60712828
60714242

Pipe dim. 1 (mm)
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Pipe dim. 2 (mm)
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Product group 600
Adjustable No

Bulkhead No

Complete or Body Not applicable

Pipe dim. 3 (mm)
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Thread 1 Thread 2 Thread 3
M 12x1.5 Femalé 12x1.5 Male M 12x1.5 Male
M 14x1.5 FemaléM 14x1.5 Male M 14x1.5 Male
M 16x1.5 Femalé 16x1.5 Male M 16x1.5 Male
M 18x1.5 Femalé/ 18x1.5 Male M 18x1.5 Male
M 22x1.5 Femalé 22x1.5 Male M 22x1.5 Male
M 26x1.5 FemaléM 26x1.5 Male M 26x1.5 Male
M 30x2 Female M 30x2 Male M 30x2 Male
M 36x2 Female M 36x2 Male M 36x2 Male
M 52x2 Female M 52x2 Male M 52x2 Male
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